				a3	
2492000	î	/1		4.7	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC 4/AIG1901	088 , 1	C KLOS/L IDAC	
ISS. CASE OWSER	1200	ASSIGNA		1 20.70	124
Surveyor:	Kenneth	DOI: 241	2/19	Date/Time: W(6	U)
aurwych.	1011011		7111	Registered in Merimon:	V46101
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE				
	50] 36	635.	error bro	8778187	7156
Insured Vehicle No	The state of the s	^	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	TEO polite	e .	Policy No.	:	
Insured Tel No.		HP:A.	Make / Model	ii	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: V6 PV 18 .	Place of Accide	ent :	
Is driver the owner	T YES (NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nat	me / Age :	~	OI GIA REPOI	RT YES NO : TP GIA REPO	ORT YESY NO
Driver Tel	The second secon	(VA. (YES NO)	Insured Liabilit		
56x 832	76 C				
10% 040	42 — —				
INSRS: ULL	INSRS:		INSRS:	INSI	RS:
N_/ WSF	WSP.	1	WSP:	WSF	
Tel:	(of Tel:	. 5 5	Tel: Liability:	Tel:	iliny :
RMKS	RMKS:	W-3/1	RMKS:	RMI	
Date/ Time			0.5500	A 5-44	
The State of the S	SW 87V9G-X	5V3 7682	5-1	STAGE	DATE/PIC
		- 0		Non-Reporting Itr (1st):	
				Non-Reporting hr (2nd): Non-Reporting hr (Final):	
	- NO DI GUA .	GEWT out 2511	E (TEVE.	Notification lit (if non-pickup):	107719
/	7			CATOE / -	The second secon
09/01	OJ GIA R	port in.			wil only
21112020	- File pass to	WE to clase		Documentation Check List: Ho	andler Typist
- Chinche	- 516 h-27 10	LOVE TO COOPE		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call he to OI:	
Coo.				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Hill:	
				Cir Rental Invoice	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	HH
				LOD	V
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: P [P] FINAL SETTLEMENT	55 1,624.72) %	Emuil	Call
Final Liability:	Date/Time: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with JUVE Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	3	Email Cal	
And the second s	55 1,952.45	tisessed/ BOLLY SON NO. : 2	_	O REVERSE	\$ 1417
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (-	- days)		TP VEHT)	1.411
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 180 15 CO 1			COMMIN ME	100 == 1
Loss of Income (LDI):	85 - (5 - 1	- days)		Unfills A 2015	181
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	1.0R+1.0U L	OR + LO Tick only on	e]	24/1/2021)
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	t/Prisono Carrio
Disbursement	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: TP	
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee: \$3.2	2.0
Total:		Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Cal	
Payee 1:	the same of the sa	Name 1: CHENG	HOE MO	TOR PTE LTI)
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	85	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY: REF: Albel	
Henneth A	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	0
Estimated Cost	
OD TO WELTP RESIDD RESIEVA / INVINV	Type: MCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
W Wordshow at	Make: Itande Shuttle ac 1996
they I toe	Colour As. Pilor AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 86663 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNa CIC8 . 1201778
	Gen. Cond. Gport Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Ven:	Braks: Inoger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
more of Fund	Mod! All / Satin / STD A/Rim or
0	Tyre Size F: 185/60R15
(Policy Condition) Permark: The yeth had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / ME / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYO/YOKO W
Bat. or Market Value:	Etoni flanc
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / FR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai 9 mm R/Bai 9
TO THE PARTY OF THE	UBail 9 mm UBail 9 mm
Est. Repairs: 02-3tays Res: Yes or No	DON 26/12/18 DOI 24/2/19
Lum Sum: 1-13-1% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fri / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftep or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: 1N / OUT	151 MS
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1 Fit pers to	
(6/6/1/3)	524.72 Red \$ 1,315.841411)
111741/	529.72 Red \$ 1,315.84 42%)
	The second secon
Distaffine, File Para to 1 Prefil. Report Pr	No. Col Barrier
0	ays Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$) 5 are 19
	1-10-3
Report Format :	Interview (\$), Farm
Lump Sum / LB.1: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Ohen
The second second	Weekend (\$

1074

.

ASS. REC. BY REF. ALL	
Kenneth AS	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Ven No: JUX 83255 YI Regn 04, 10
QD / TP / WS / TP RES / QD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: MCst/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
To inspect Vehicle No:	Truck/Trailer or
21	More Honda Shuttle es 1896
at workshop mis Chen I toc	Colour M. Silve MC Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 0 6663 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Citairns No.	CNO: CIC8 . 1201778
Share transport	Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorace / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Brake: Inoger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / SMIm / STD A/Rim or
[Policy Condition]	Tyre State: F: 195/60R15
Permit The ush had assessed as	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / CHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
Ball or Market Value:	TOYOTYOKO or
Alternative in the second seco	Eroni Bear
Tea of Hig	R/Bail 9 mm - R/Bail 9 mm
	LiBax 9 mm LiBax 9 mm
A 140 PK 140	DOA 26/12/18 DOI 24/2/19
- 1 to or No	Survey beld at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	151 MS
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
/ Fil poss to	
The second second second	
Ome Fine Face Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
: Final Report	turing No. 1774
Outs/Tens. File Rations to 7	
Add Fee:	Site Insp. (\$ 1 e.pe to
	Intendeur (\$
Report Format	Tech Inve (\$
Lump Sum / LB.1: (5	Weekend (5

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

HB 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A 801-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL 67556142 [YES] FAX 67557719 (YIS) Email: chinotocur singuet com og GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No:

26/12/2018 SDJ3663S

Not Notherns Away Bypany 3-3 day,

FAX: 64153727

Date:

Estimate No: ES1991788/YISHUN

24 Jul 2019

Policy No:

5099960554

Veh Reg No:

SLX8325S

Make/Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G

CVT

Chassis No:

GK81201778 L15B5462074

Engine No: Reg. Date:

12/04/2018

\$ 1824.72

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLX8325S

	Navigation 1	210 10	A 2 2 4 10 2 1 40 2 1 1 2		
	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	List Price			55	55
3 4 5 6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER CHI RETAINER FRONT BUMPER CLIPS HEADLAMP LH LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	1,050.80 297.00 37.10 3.50 1,280.00 39.80	I PC I PC I PC 6 PCS I PC I PC	R1/cm1,050.80 R1 297.00 P1/ 37.10 ML 21.00 Sm 1,280.00 Sm 39.80 2,725.70 545.14	2
	Labour				4111
7	REMOVE & REFLY FILT BUMPER ASSY, HEADLAMP, KNOCK & REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	480.00	LA	480.00	3001
8	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	480.00	LLA	480.00	4000
				960.00	960.00
				Total	\$\$ 3,140.56
			Add G	ST (6) 7%	219,84

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
 To display darked part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from traurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For Chong Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Total Amount Payable

\$\$3,360.40

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

COR -R-M -3+\$1000\$300

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

5358A

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

5LX83255

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

24.5

Vehicle Make:

26 Dec 2018

Vehicle Model:

HONDA

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Silver

Engine No.:

2018

Chassis No.:

L15B5462074 GK81201778

Maximum Power Output:

97.0 kW (130 bhp)

SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

Open Market Value:

\$19.053.00

Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

12 Apr 2018 12 Apr 2018

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$9,053.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Vet

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

11 Apr 2028

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$6,789.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

11 Apr 2028

COE Expiry Date: COE Category:

E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$39,000,00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$36,088.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$42,877.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Dec 2018

OK

CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD BR 1010, Yahun and Marka #01.374, Singapore 10.001 Tel: 6765 6142 Fav. 15.2711 Enuls christol@cog.el.com.ap

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLX8325S vs SDJ3663S (OI) on D.O.A.: 26/12/2018

From: Hor. Yinnii

To: , 'assignments@ikkauto.com', Admin A Ladmin-a@Bikauto.com)

Cc: Fong Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Klaur, Balijit, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Azlan, Syazandina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Milhoosingh, Aashweenjeefkaur, Suhramanism, Divysshni, Tor

Sent: _ 6/24/2019 11:56:31 AM

AttaChments: \$ 8325.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Vivigne)

AIG

Claim Attuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Yes ut Hooking com I some are as

P. Juna

7. 1.12 P.M

V: OUL

EV

From: chmotor@singnet.com.sq [mailto:chmotor@singnet.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, June 24, 2019 11:42 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Batjit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam,

Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin; chmotor@singnet.com.sg

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDJ36635 AND SLX83255 ON 26/12/2018

Hi,

Our selection as below :-

Kenneth Kong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Pls assist to arrange for survey asap.

Thanks

Rgds

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142

Fax: 67557719

From: Hor, Yinnal

Sent: Mon, 24 Jun 2019 01:27:53 -0000

To: 'chmotor@singnet.com.sg'

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong, Wahxin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDJ3663S AND SLX8325S ON 26/12/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

SLX83258 : SDJ36635

Our Reference

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteum Adjusters Pte Ltd

Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd	
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd	
Kalein Ang	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd	
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Mehamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Ptc Ltd	
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Hot Yin But (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yoursentheason I weekan ao

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) [mailto:chmotor@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, June 21, 2019 5:33 AM

To: imran.ishak@aig.com; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljilt; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina Subject: [EXTERNAL] Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - SLX8325S

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir.

OUR CLIENT - SLX83255

DOA - 26/12/18 @11.35am

YOU

R INSURED: SDJ3663S

Kindly provide us of your surveyor listing for the selection on the survey.

Thank you.

Regards

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax: 67557719

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened. It is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLX83255 (87782683715G) [SDJ3663S] TP

LIM CHIN LEE Dec 26 2018 11:00AM [Teo Pah Tee] Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 25/06/2019 10:05 AM.

LKK_HQ To

No OI GIA Report

166,

Please be informed that no OI GIA report received till date.

Please find OI details below for your further action.

OI name: Teo Poh Tee

25 Mei Hwan Crescent

Singapore 568470

Contact No: 96162973 // 62802928

Email Address: tptwinnie@hotmail.com

Regards,

Wah Xin

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011088/kb3

26 June, 2019

Teo Poh Tee 25 Mei Hwan Crescent Singapore 568470

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ 3663S AND SLX 8325S ON 26/12/2018 ALONG/ AT ENG WATT ST & SENG POH ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

tims.

Khanchna Claims

Tel: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 15 July 2019 11:26 AM

To:

charl0403@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ3663S [AIG] & SLX8325S ALONG 66 ENG WAH ST ON

26/12/2018

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

charl0403@gmail.com

Admin A

shupei@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011088/kb3

Your Ref: SDJ3663S [AIG] [Driver: Ong Shirui Charlene]

TEO POH TEE / ONG SHIRUI CHARLENE

568470

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ3663S [AIG] & SLX8325S ALONG 66 ENG WAH ST ON 26/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLX8325S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour.

We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 15 July 2019 11:26 AM

To:

charl0403@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ3663S [AIG] & SLX8325S ALONG 66 ENG WAH ST ON

26/12/2018

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

DOLLAR CO.

Admin A

shupei@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com

charl0403@gmail.com

Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Delivered: 15/7/2019 11:26 AM

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011088/kb3

Your Ref: SDJ3663S [AIG] [Driver: Ong Shirui Charlene]

TEO POH TEE / ONG SHIRUI CHARLENE

568470

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ3663S [AIG] & SLX8325S ALONG 66 ENG WAH ST ON 26/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLX8325S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour.

We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 IEL: 67536142 (VIS) FAX: 67357719 (VIS) | Emolt chmotorial congret cost ag GST:201001158E BCB NO:201001158E

M/S ... AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

TEL 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

Claim Type Third Party Accident Date: 26/12/2018 TP Veh Reg No:

SDJ3663S

TP/AIG/YS

ES1991788/YISHUN Estimate No:

Date:

24 Jul 2019 5099960554

Policy No: Veh Reg No:

SLX8325S

Make/Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G

CVT

Chassis No: Engine No:

GK81201778 L15B5462074

Reg. Date:

12/04/2018

Not Nothern Russy Bypary 2-3 day,

FAX: 64153727

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLX8325S

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	List Price		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	55	SS
'n	FRONT BLMPER			Rel	
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1,050.80		At/cm1.050.80	
3	FRONT BUMPER LIERETAINER	37.10	1 PC	Or 1 17:10	7
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	n PCS	ME 21.00	
3	HEADLAMP LH	1,280.00	LPC	1,280.00	7
6	LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	39.80	1 PC	39.80	7
				2,725.70	
			Leis 2015	545.14	2,180.56
	Labour				
	REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY HEADLAMP, KNOCK & REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	480.00	TEA	480.00	300
١	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	480.00	1 LA	480.00	4000
				960.00	960,00
				Total	\$5 3,140.56
			Add G	ST (0.7%	219.84
			Total Amoun	it Payable	85 3,360,40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey be the other spory painting

• To display darringed partial during resurvey

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" base
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Duoplementary demos: must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Advowinged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For Chang Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

5358A

Vehicle Details

SLX83255

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date

Vehicle Make:

26 Dec 2018

Vehicle Model:

HONDA

Primary Colour:

SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

Manufacturing Year:

Silver 2018

Engine No.:

L15B5462074

Chassis No.:

GK81201778

Maximum Power Output:

97.0 kW (130 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$19,053.00

Original Registration Date:

12 Apr 2018

12 Apr 2018

First Registration Date:

0

Transfer Count:

\$9,053.00

Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

11 Apr 2028

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$6,789.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

11 Apr 2028

COE Expiry Date: COE Category:

E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid

\$39,000.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$36,088.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$42,877.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Dec 2018

OK

Email: chimotor@ingral.com.eq

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 13 January 2020 11:44 AM Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June)

To: Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

CONFIRM SETTLEMENT -- SLX8325S, doa 26.12.18 (AIG insured- SDJ3663S)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear June,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as per your LOD (below):

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	80,09636
Claimant Vehicle No.	5LX83295
Date of Assistant	3612/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehiclers No.	ENG WATT ST & SENG POH ROAD

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

SNo.	flems	Amos	ant .	Bemark
4	Repair cost.		1,952.45	- Commenter
2	Loss of Use	1	180.00	(\$60 x 3 days)
3	LTA Swerch	1	8.00	
	TOTAL	1	2,140.45	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hise Motor Pts Ltd.

Service Adviser Compat No. EXX 6256 2561

We will proceed to do the necessary accordingly.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

. Wishing you a Happy and Prosperous Lunar New Year



Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 29 November 2019 1:08 PM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: VIDEO - ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY -- SLX8325S, doa 26.12.18 (AIG insured- SDJ3663S)

Without prejudice

Dear June,

Please send us a copy of your LOD.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 9:57 AM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: VIDEO - ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY -- SLX8325S, doa 26.12.18 (AIG insured-SDJ3663S)

Your Ref: SLX8325S

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011088/kb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDJ3663S (AIG) AND SLX8325S ON 26/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360**| email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 5:04 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Subject: VIDEO - ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY -- SLX8325S, doa 26.12.18 (AIG insured-SDJ3663S)

Hi.

Attached the video footage. Appreciate your advise on liability asap. Thank you.

Rgds June Phua Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 6:09 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY- - SLX8325S

Hi Shu Pei,

Pls advise has AIG insured's driver file the report?

Thank you.

Rgds June Phua

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 7:41 PM
To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June)

Subject: FW: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY- - SLX8325S

Dear June,

Please be informed that our insured haven't reporting the said accident.

We will send letter to our insured and informed him to fill the accident report as soonest possible.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) < chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 7:56 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) < shupei@lkkauto.com>
Subject: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - - SLX8325S

Dear Sir.

OUR CLIENT - SLX8325S

DOA - 26/12/18 @11.35am

YOU SPINOR

R INSURED: SDJ3663S

Attached our client report.

Pls advise OIC and let us have a copy of the sketch/statement of SDJ3663S if you have it.

Thank you.

Regards

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING					Tarresta controlar	Tenance	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status Pending for	Eumana
Main	25 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		24 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,824.72 Edit Estimates	4 To 5 To	824.72 w Rpt		Report Cancel Case	174
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	etails	$\neg c$	Document	15	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Teo Poh	Tee, ID: S12736	36C						
Main Claimant:	LIM CHI	LEE, 10: S838	5358A						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLX832	SLX8325S				26/12/201 [8 Months	8 11:00 - :59 and 14 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 877	TP / 8778268371SG			Cover	21004825	482559 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):		SD33663S			No. ant):	5099960554			
(1.30.00)				Excess					
Repairer:	Cheng H	pe Mator Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Bik 1019	#01-374/382, Yish	un Indu	strial Park A	, 768761 Yishun	- Tel: 6755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	. [Handled t	y MdNoor, Nor	siah] Norsiah.Mdl	loor@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:		NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by KENNETH KONG] [Final Rpt due 03/07/2019]							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	156-3561 [Hand]	ed by K	ENNETH K	ONG] [Final	Rpt due 03/0	/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					V	lew All Comp	se Case Mail
 AIG_SG AIG_SG 	(08/07/2019 (25/06/2019): Re: No OI GIA): No OI GIA Res	Report						
ALL ASS	CIATED TA	SKS				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subje	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Created C	n Done?

Claim Documents

Vid	00		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	15/07/19 09:52	Video - Accident THIRD PARTY	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	oage 🔽	Ø
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indicate of the contract of	Thumbnall	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	10000				
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/07/19 12:27	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SD336635, Claimant: TEO POH TEE	0	Load HTM	
mi.			[2.55]		176
	tos/Images	Trans a state of the state of t	3 per	Thumbnall	Print
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Load JPG	Print ☑
1	13/01/20 11:46	General View	6		-
2	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
3	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
4	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	N
5	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	123
6	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	82
7	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
9	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	N
11	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	8
-	S PART V A PART COLOR	The state of the s	0	Load JPG	2
15	13/01/20 11:46	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
16	13/01/20 11:46	General View	U	LOSG JPG	80
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	Ø
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/06/19 16:20	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 24062019	0	Load PDF	-
2_	24/06/19 16:20	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	26/06/19 09:56	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	-
4	15/07/19 11:26	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
5	29/07/19 17:58	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
6	31/01/20 10:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	31/01/20 10:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
8	31/01/20 10:04	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	31/01/20 10:04	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Natte: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Control of the Contro	Contraction of the Contract of	Charles and the form that the second of the Charles States
HOTE. TO	DE COMPL	ETED DV	SURVEYOR
NOTE: 101	HE CUMPL	PIPLIBIT	SURVETUR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	
------	--

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SDJ3663S (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 G	
SLX8325S (TP veh)				CVI (A)	
Date of Accident: 26/12/2018					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,360.40		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,952.45		
Loss of Use		: \$	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	8.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	2,140.45		
halaud		d?	THE COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF T		
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis			_22	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable 22 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable 22 Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: *Assessed Liability*	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable 22 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:	r cha	BOLA Applicable 22 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only fo	r cha	BOLA Applicable 22 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only fo	r cha	BOLA Applicable _22 Assessed Liability in collisions and for c	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2020

Date

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19011088/KKA3Q2

31/01/2020 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100482559

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLX8325S

Insured Vehicle No: SDJ3663S

Date of Loss: 26/12/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8778268371SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLX8325S

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 G CVT (A) Engine No: L15B5462074 Make & Model: Reg. Date: 12/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: GK81201778 Odometer: 86663 km Colour Metallic Silver

1496 cc Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes General Condition: Steering (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

195/60 R15 195/60 R15 Front Tyre Size: Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Michelin 9 mm Front Left Side: Michelin 9 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 9 mm Front Right Side: Michelin 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,180.56	1,124.72	1,055.84	48.42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	960.00	700.00	260.00	27.08
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,140.56	1,824.72	1,315.84	41.90
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	219.84	127.73	92.11	41,90
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,360.40	1,952.45	1,407.95	41.90
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc	Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		
	lett Liability (S\$)	2,140.45		

INSPECTION

24/06/2019 Date of Assignment:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Date Inspected: 24/07/2019 Inspected At:

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun

Industrial Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	*FRONT BUMPER	Bent / Cracked	1.050.80 FL	*1.050.80 FL
			Transfer de la fermant de la fermante de la fermant	1,000,001 6
	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	297.00 FL	*297.00 FL
	*FRONT BUMPER LH RETAINER	Distorted	37.10 FL	*37.10 FL
	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
	*HEADLAMP LH	Serviceable	1,280.00 FL	*-FL
	*LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	Serviceable	39.80 FL	*- FL
art. L=Listiter		Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,725.70 545.14	1,405.90 281.18
		Total Parts (S\$)	2,180.56	1,124.72
	R	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS *HEADLAMP LH *LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH art. L=ListItemDisc.	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *HEADLAMP LH Serviceable *LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH Serviceable art. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 21.00 FL *HEADLAMP LH Serviceable 1,280.00 FL *LH HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH Serviceable 39.80 FL art. L=ListItem Disc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,725.70 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 545.14

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	REMOVE &REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,KNOCK & REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PANEL & REALGN THE SAME	New	480.00	300.00
2	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	New	480.00	400.00
	Gross Lat	oour Cost (S\$)	960.00	700.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >